
Licencia DEA Equipo  Prueba Apellido 1º Apellido 2º Nombre Fecha Nac
2706 Activa Recarte Hispanidad 50ml ANDREU TOYAS DANIEL 23/01/2009
2706 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 1 ANDREU TOYAS DANIEL 23/01/2009
2708 Activa Recarte Hispanidad 50mv CHUECA PIÑEDA WALTER JESUS 19/02/2009
2708 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 1 CHUECA PIÑEDA WALTER JESUS 19/02/2009
2704 Activa Recarte Hispanidad ALTURA BROTO SEGURA ALVARO 30/08/2008
2704 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 1 BROTO SEGURA ALVARO 30/08/2008
2703 Activa Recarte Hispanidad DORSAL VALERO LAZARO JAVIER 18/04/2008
2703 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 1 VALERO LAZARO JAVIER 18/04/2008
2705 Activa Recarte Hispanidad 50ml CAMACHO CALVO NOE 15/01/2009
2705 Activa Recarte Hispanidad VORTEX CAMACHO CALVO NOE 15/01/2009
2215 Activa Recarte Hispanidad 500ml ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH 22/04/2008
2215 Activa Recarte Hispanidad LONGITUD ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH 22/04/2008
2719 VALDESPARTERA ALTURA ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRES 02/03/2008
2720 VALDESPARTERA 500ml SENDRA RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 27/10/2008
2193 VALDESPARTERA 50mv MEGINO BLASCO MARTA 03/12/2008
2192 VALDESPARTERA LONGITUD ACON HERNANDEZ ROCIO 24/07/2008
2192 VALDESPARTERA 50ml ACON HERNANDEZ ROCIO 24/07/2008
2633 VALDESPARTERA VORTEX RODRIGUEZ PINTADO JUANMA 14/09/2008
2719 VALDESPARTERA Relevo ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRES 02/03/2008
2720 VALDESPARTERA Relevo SENDRA RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 27/10/2008
2633 VALDESPARTERA Relevo RODRIGUEZ PINTADO JUANMA 14/09/2008
2193 VALDESPARTERA Relevo MEGINO BLASCO MARTA 03/12/2008
2190 SAN JORGE LONGITUD BANDRES GARCIA VEGA 23/07/2009
2713 SAN JORGE 50ml SANDIN LAZARO JORGE 23/03/2008
2713 SAN JORGE DORSAL SANDIN LAZARO JORGE 23/03/2008
2714 SAN JORGE 500ml RUBIO RIVERTIS MATEO MIGUEL 05/07/2009
2714 SAN JORGE DORSAL RUBIO RIVERTIS MATEO MIGUEL 05/07/2009
2715 SAN JORGE VORTEX ARGUEDAS PAIS SAUL 05/07/2009
2188 SAN JORGE ALTURA TREGON CRESPO DAYRA 06/08/2008
2187 SAN JORGE 50ml BARRIO AGUELO MARIA ISABEL 05/02/2008
2187 SAN JORGE VORTEX BARRIO AGUELO MARIA ISABEL 05/02/2008
2189 SAN JORGE 50mv LAPUENTE CORTES LORENA 05/10/2008
2189 SAN JORGE Relevo LAPUENTE CORTES LORENA 05/10/2008
2190 SAN JORGE Relevo BANDRES GARCIA VEGA 23/07/2009
2715 SAN JORGE Relevo ARGUEDAS PAIS SAUL 05/07/2009
2188 SAN JORGE Relevo TREGON CRESPO DAYRA 06/08/2008
2222 MARIANISTAS ALTURA TORRES GONZALEZ LAURA 22/05/2008
2223 MARIANISTAS 50mv MORENO DE AYERBE BLANCA 01/12/2008
2224 MARIANISTAS 50ml BECKER GOTOR AMELIE 02/02/2009
2224 MARIANISTAS DORSAL BECKER GOTOR AMELIE 02/02/2009
2765 MARIANISTAS LONGITUD MARIN LOMBARTE MATEO 14/10/2009
2767 MARIANISTAS 500ml MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN 23/01/2009
2822 MARIANISTAS 50ml GIL ALCRUDO BELTRÁN 04/05/2009
2768 MARIANISTAS ALTURA LOPEZ BOROBIO DANIEL 02/05/2008
2768 MARIANISTAS 50ml LOPEZ BOROBIO DANIEL 02/05/2008
2822 MARIANISTAS VORTEX GIL ALCRUDO BELTRÁN 04/05/2009
2222 MARIANISTAS Relevo TORRES GONZALEZ LAURA 22/05/2008
2223 MARIANISTAS Relevo MORENO DE AYERBE BLANCA 01/12/2008
2765 MARIANISTAS Relevo MARIN LOMBARTE MATEO 14/10/2009
2767 MARIANISTAS Relevo MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN 23/01/2009
2678 JOAQUÍN COSTA 500ml SORIANO RINCON MATIAS 01/08/2009
2678 JOAQUÍN COSTA LONGITUD SORIANO RINCON MATIAS 01/08/2009
2162 JOAQUÍN COSTA 50ml STRICHOVANCOVA HANA 23/01/2008
2673 JOAQUÍN COSTA ALTURA CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE JAVIER 13/04/2009
2674 JOAQUÍN COSTA 50ml VIÑUALES MORENO JOSE JAVIER 14/04/2009
2674 JOAQUÍN COSTA DORSAL VIÑUALES MORENO JOSE JAVIER 14/04/2009
2676 JOAQUÍN COSTA VORTEX CABELLO PLO ANTON 16/05/2009



2677 JOAQUÍN COSTA 50mv CABELLO PLO MARTIN 16/05/2009
2675 JOAQUÍN COSTA 50ml LOPEZ GUILLEN JUAN 04/05/2009
2675 JOAQUÍN COSTA DORSAL LOPEZ GUILLEN JUAN 04/05/2009
2162 JOAQUÍN COSTA Relevo STRICHOVANCOVA HANA 23/01/2008
2673 JOAQUÍN COSTA Relevo CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE JAVIER 13/04/2009
2676 JOAQUÍN COSTA Relevo CABELLO PLO ANTON 16/05/2009
2677 JOAQUÍN COSTA Relevo CABELLO PLO MARTIN 16/05/2009
2047 SANSUEÑA DORSAL ALTOLAGUIRRELOZANO MARIA 02/05/2008
2047 SANSUEÑA 50ml ALTOLAGUIRRELOZANO MARIA 02/05/2008
2048 SANSUEÑA 50mv BALET BENITEZ CARLA 26/05/2008
2048 SANSUEÑA ALTURA BALET BENITEZ CARLA 26/05/2008
2046 SANSUEÑA VORTEX ARZA DE MIGUEL NIEVES 04/04/2008

2046 SANSUEÑA 500ml ARZA DE MIGUEL NIEVES 04/04/2008

2053 SANSUEÑA ALTURA GARCIA PELAEZ INES 01/12/2008

2053 SANSUEÑA 500ml GARCIA PELAEZ INES 01/12/2008

2051 SANSUEÑA LONGITUD FAÑANAS SOLANAS MARIA 01/09/2008

2051 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 FAÑANAS SOLANAS MARIA 01/09/2008

2049 SANSUEÑA 50mv SANTIN SEGARRA CARMEN 02/07/2008

2049 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 SANTIN SEGARRA CARMEN 02/07/2008

2050 SANSUEÑA LONGITUD SIGUIER MONTERO IVETH 14/08/2008

2050 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 SIGUIER MONTERO IVETH 14/08/2008

2055 SANSUEÑA 50ml SERRANO DE LA SALA CARMEN 16/07/2009

2055 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 SERRANO DE LA SALA CARMEN 16/07/2009
2580 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX CEAMANOS MORON JORGE 17/12/2009
2580 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD CEAMANOS MORON JORGE 17/12/2009
2089 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD ESTEBAN PALACIOS MENCIA 05/10/2009
2089 AD PIRINEOS 50mv ESTEBAN PALACIOS MENCIA 05/10/2009
2578 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR 27/05/2009
2578 AD PIRINEOS 50mv FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR 27/05/2009
2581 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX GORDO PEREZ ALEJANDRO 19/12/2009
2581 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD GORDO PEREZ ALEJANDRO 19/12/2009
2088 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD PRADES MARTINEZ NORA 02/10/2009
2088 AD PIRINEOS 50mv PRADES MARTINEZ NORA 02/10/2009
2579 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX RODENAS SOLANAS MARCOS 16/12/2009
2579 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD RODENAS SOLANAS MARCOS 16/12/2009
2576 AD PIRINEOS 50mv THOMAS ESCOLANO MIGUEL 08/01/2009
2576 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX THOMAS ESCOLANO MIGUEL 08/01/2009
2577 AD PIRINEOS ALTURA GARCES POLO JAVIER 02/04/2009
2577 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX GARCES POLO JAVIER 02/04/2009
2574 AD PIRINEOS ALTURA ALEGRE MARZO DIEGO 10/11/2008
2574 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX ALEGRE MARZO DIEGO 10/11/2008
2572 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX DELGADO ALEGRE IGNACIO 26/04/2008
2572 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD DELGADO ALEGRE IGNACIO 26/04/2008
2575 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX TOMEY SANZ PABLO 18/11/2008
2575 AD PIRINEOS LONGITUD TOMEY SANZ PABLO 18/11/2008
2573 AD PIRINEOS VORTEX CASULLERAS BENITO IVAN 26/09/2008
2573 AD PIRINEOS 500ml CASULLERAS BENITO IVAN 26/09/2008
2546 SCORPIO 71 500M GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL 22/12/2008
2546 SCORPIO 71 RELEVO 1 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL 22/12/2008
2545 SCORPIO 71 LONGITUD CAMPOS BORBONABA JAIME 26/11/2008
2545 SCORPIO 71 RELEVO 2 CAMPOS BORBONABA JAIME 26/11/2008
2716 SCORPIO 71 500M GOUGAM MAHMOUDI AZEDDINE 05/06/2008
2716 SCORPIO 71 LONGITUD GOUGAM MAHMOUDI AZEDDINE 05/06/2008
2543 SCORPIO 71 LONGITUD ALGABA ENFEDAQUE MARTIN 15/10/2008
2543 SCORPIO 71 500M ALGABA ENFEDAQUE MARTIN 15/10/2008
2547 SCORPIO 71 60M VALLASANDRADE MORENO ACXEL 29/12/2008
2547 SCORPIO 71 RELEVOS 1ANDRADE MORENO ACXEL 29/12/2008



2544 SCORPIO 71 500M GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO J. 03/11/2008
2544 SCORPIO 71 RELEVO 2 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO J. 03/11/2008
2541 SCORPIO 71 500M DEL CASTILLORODRIGUEZ EDUARDO 15/07/2008
2541 SCORPIO 71 ALTURA DEL CASTILLORODRIGUEZ EDUARDO 15/07/2008
2550 SCORPIO 71 VORTEX ROYO ABDALLAB CRISTIAN 09/05/2009
2550 SCORPIO 71 50M ROYO ABDALLAB CRISTIAN 09/05/2009
2542 SCORPIO 71 DORSAL OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO 11/10/2008
2542 SCORPIO 71 ALTURA OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO 11/10/2008
2538 SCORPIO 71 DORSAL CACERES AMORES IZAN 29/03/2008
2538 SCORPIO 71 VORTEX CACERES AMORES IZAN 29/03/2008
2060 SCORPIO 71 ALTURA ARBONES ROMERO LAURA 18/10/2008
2060 SCORPIO 71 RELEVO 1 ARBONES ROMERO LAURA 18/10/2008
2061 SCORPIO 71 500M MENDIVE IGUACEL VIRGINIA 26/11/2008
2061 SCORPIO 71 RELEVO 2 MENDIVE IGUACEL VIRGINIA 26/11/2008
2057 SCORPIO 71 LONGITUD TASCON ROS LUCIA 23/06/2008
2057 SCORPIO 71 RELEVO 2 TASCON ROS LUCIA 23/06/2008
2058 SCORPIO 71 60M ALDEA DE ALFONSO ROCIO 02/08/2008
2058 SCORPIO 71 VORTEX ALDEA DE ALFONSO ROCIO 02/08/2008
2060 SCORPIO 71 60M VALLASPEREZ ROMEO SOFIA 07/10/2009
2060 SCORPIO 71 RELEVO 1 PEREZ ROMEO SOFIA 07/10/2009
2066 SCORPIO 71 60M ALILM NGADI MARWA 02/08/2009
2066 SCORPIO 71 500M ALILM NGADI MARWA 02/08/2009
2059 SCORPIO 71 DORSAL SERRANO ESTEBAN PAULA 15/09/2008
2059 SCORPIO 71 VORTEX SERRANO ESTEBAN PAULA 15/09/2008
2076 CA Utebo 50ml RASO CAJAL LUCIA 13/04/2008
2081 CA Utebo 50ml FUERTES ALVARO NEREA 01/10/2009
2079 CA Utebo 50ml GARCIA EGEA NEREA 26/05/2008
2084 CA Utebo 50ml HERNANDEZ CARMONA NAZARET 30/06/2009
2731 CA Utebo 50mv GERPE ZALAYA DIEGO 21/03/2008
2565 CA Utebo 50mv SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE 26/11/2008
2568 CA Utebo 50mv BENEDICTO MANCILLA UNAI 04/11/2009
2567 CA Utebo 50mv MARTIN BESADA ALEJANDRO 04/05/2009
2557 CA Utebo 500ml RUIZ GARCIA PABLO 31/03/2008
2562 CA Utebo 500ml PEREZ SANCHEZ DANIEL 10/10/2008
2570 CA Utebo 500ml GARCIA ALMUNIA CRISTIAN 06/01/2009
2558 CA Utebo 500ml GIMENO URIEL LEON 30/04/2008
2080 CA Utebo LONGITUD GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA 10/10/2008
2078 CA Utebo LONGITUD MARTIN-ALBO ZAMORANO IZARBE 15/05/2008
2566 CA Utebo LONGITUD JIMENEZ BUENO SAMUEL 26/02/2009
2086 CA Utebo LONGITUD GOMEZ BARRADO MARIA 29/10/2009
2561 CA Utebo DORSAL HERRANZ FERNANDEZ HECTOR 09/07/2008
2564 CA Utebo DORSAL SEVIL PADILLO GUILLERMO 22/11/2008
2571 CA Utebo DORSAL BERNAL CATALAN MARCOS 26/10/2009
2083 CA Utebo DORSAL LANGA ROJAS IRENE 21/05/2009
2563 CA Utebo ALTURA GUAJARDO RUIZ LUIS 31/10/2008
2085 CA Utebo ALTURA MORENO VICENTE VERA 07/03/2009
2569 CA Utebo ALTURA LAHUERTA PATON HUGO 26/05/2009
2201 CA Utebo ALTURA SOTO PLOU NEREA 28/02/2009
2559 CA Utebo VORTEX GARCIA BOROBIA IKER 05/12/2008
2082 CA Utebo VORTEX LORENZO REJAS ARIADNA 03/12/2009
2231 CA Utebo VORTEX  ABRIL GRACIA BEATRIZ 17/03/2008
2077 CA Utebo VORTEX CAMINESCU LARISA-MARIA 26/04/2008
2560 CA Utebo VORTEX SALVADOR PALACIOS ADRIAN 13/05/2008

2076 CA Utebo Relevo 1 RASO CAJAL LUCIA 13/04/2008
2731 CA Utebo Relevo 1 GERPE ZALAYA DIEGO 21/03/2008
2080 CA Utebo Relevo 1 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA 10/10/2008
2559 CA Utebo Relevo 1 GARCIA BOROBIA IKER 05/12/2008



2081 CA Utebo Relevo 2 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA 01/10/2009
2565 CA Utebo Relevo 2 SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE 26/11/2008
2562 CA Utebo Relevo 2 PEREZ SANCHEZ DANIEL 10/10/2008
2078 CA Utebo Relevo 2 MARTIN-ALBO ZAMORANO IZARBE 15/05/2008

2079 CA Utebo Relevo 3 GARCIA EGEA NEREA 26/05/2008
2568 CA Utebo Relevo 3 BENEDICTO MANCILLA UNAI 04/11/2009
2566 CA Utebo Relevo 3 JIMENEZ BUENO SAMUEL 26/02/2009
2569 CA Utebo Relevo 3 LAHUERTA PATON HUGO 26/05/2009
2666 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA 50mv VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO 25/05/2009
2664 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA 50mv RUIZ GUTIERREZ MARCOS 18/03/2009
2664 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA LONGITUD RUIZ GUTIERREZ MARCOS 18/03/2009
2669 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA LONGITUD MONZON GARCIA ALBERTO 31/08/2009
2672 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA LONGITUD BERNIA SEGURA PEDRO 09/12/2009
2161 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA LONGITUD REVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA 12/11/2009
2671 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA LONGITUD MESTRE GISPERT PAU 06/11/2009
2670 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA ALTURA CANTERA CANTERO MARIO 23/10/2009
2665 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA 50ml BLAZQUEZ GIMENO MIGUEL ANGEL 25/05/2009
2159 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA 50ml NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA 17/04/2009
2160 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA VORTEX ASENSIO NEBRA AINARA 12/06/2009
2662 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA VORTEX LOPEZ MAULEON MANUEL ARTYOM06/12/2008
2157 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA VORTEX MIGUEL COLL ANGELA 07/02/2009
2155 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA 500ml LABRAOUI MEGHRICHE SYRINE 22/02/2008
2155 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 1 LABRAOUI MEGHRICHE SYRINE 22/02/2008
2665 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 1 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO MIGUEL ANGEL 25/05/2009
2672 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 1 BERNIA SEGURA PEDRO 09/12/2009
2161 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 1 REVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA 12/11/2009
2670 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 2 CANTERA CANTERO MARIO 23/10/2009
2159 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 2 NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA 17/04/2009
2671 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 2 MESTRE GISPERT PAU 06/11/2009
2157 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 2 MIGUEL COLL ANGELA 07/02/2009
2662 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 3 LOPEZ MAULEON MANUEL ARTYOM06/12/2008
2666 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 3 VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO 25/05/2009
2669 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 3 MONZON GARCIA ALBERTO 31/08/2009
2160 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA Relevo 3 ASENSIO NEBRA AINARA 12/06/2009
2014 SAN JOSE DORSAL MARTIN FERRER MARIA 07/05/2009
2014 SAN JOSE 50 ML MARTIN FERRER MARIA 07/05/2009
2109 SAN JOSE 500 ML MARTINEZ LORENTE CAROLINA 09/03/2008
2109 SAN JOSE RELEVO MARTINEZ LORENTE CAROLINA 09/03/2008
2104 SAN JOSE TIJERA CARBONELL GARCIA ANA 13/05/2008
2104 SAN JOSE RELEVO CARBONELL GARCIA ANA 13/05/2008
2012 SAN JOSE 500 ML MORTE GIRAL PAULA 07/02/2008
2012 SAN JOSE LONGITUD MORTE GIRAL PAULA 07/02/2008
2013 SAN JOSE 50 ML GUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA 23/01/2009
2013 SAN JOSE RELEVO GUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA 23/01/2009
2105 SAN JOSE 500 ML PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA 08/01/2009
2105 SAN JOSE LONGITUD PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA 08/01/2009
2213 SAN JOSE 50 MV GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MARTA 13/06/2008
2213 SAN JOSE RELEVO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MARTA 13/06/2008
2512 SAN JOSE VORTEX ALCANTARA CHUECA ADRIAN 11/02/2008
2512 SAN JOSE 50 MV ALCANTARA CHUECA ADRIAN 11/02/2008
2513 SAN JOSE 50 ML ALEJANDRE  GRAÑENA MATEO 19/07/2008
2513 SAN JOSE VORTEX ALEJANDRE  GRAÑENA MATEO 19/07/2008
2591 SAN JOSE DORSAL ORDOVAS LOPEZ DAVID 04/10/2008
2591 SAN JOSE 50 ML ORDOVAS LOPEZ DAVID 04/10/2008
2232 SAN JOSE TIJERA ARMAÑAC NAVARRO LUPI 21/11/2008
2232 SAN JOSE 50 ML ARMAÑAC NAVARRO LUPI 21/11/2008
2608 Cristo Rey DORSAL AZNAR SANZ DIEGO 23/02/2008
2608 Cristo Rey 50ml AZNAR SANZ DIEGO 23/02/2008



2609 Cristo Rey LONGITUD DEL BARRIO  ARTAL ALVARO 03/06/2008
2609 Cristo Rey 50ml DEL BARRIO  ARTAL ALVARO 03/06/2008
2611 Cristo Rey DORSAL PINILLA  PEREZ MARCOS 22/08/2008
2611 Cristo Rey 50ml PINILLA  PEREZ MARCOS 22/08/2008
2613 Cristo Rey 50ml TORRES  LAFUENTE RODRIGO 18/09/2008
2613 Cristo Rey DORSAL TORRES  LAFUENTE RODRIGO 18/09/2008
2150 Cristo Rey ALTURA ZARATE  BRIZ LAURA 29/09/2008
2150 Cristo Rey 500ml ZARATE  BRIZ LAURA 29/09/2008
2615 Cristo Rey LONGITUD BORAO ORQUIN DARIO 29/02/2008
2615 Cristo Rey 50mv BORAO ORQUIN DARIO 29/02/2008
6575 Cristo Rey ALTURA GONZALEZ  PEREZ GABRIEL 11/02/2009
6575 Cristo Rey 50mv GONZALEZ  PEREZ GABRIEL 11/02/2009
6046 Cristo Rey 500ml LANAU  MARCO MARTINA  12/02/2009
6046 Cristo Rey RELEVO 1 LANAU  MARCO MARTINA  12/02/2009
6574 Cristo Rey VORTEX TERRADAS  BOUZAS JORGE  14/02/2009
6574 Cristo Rey RELEVO 1 TERRADAS  BOUZAS JORGE 14/02/2009
2606 Cristo Rey 50ml MANERO  VACAS HUGO  11/03/2009
2606 Cristo Rey DORSAL MANERO  VACAS HUGO 11/03/2009
6573 Cristo Rey ALTURA CRUZ  EGEA JORGE 03/04/2009
6573 Cristo Rey 50mv CRUZ  EGEA JORGE 03/04/2009
6572 Cristo Rey ALTURA VERON GOYENECHE JOSE 13/07/2009
6572 Cristo Rey RELEVO 1 VERON GOYENECHE JOSE 13/07/2009
2610 Cristo Rey 500ml YUS  VINUES HUGO 07/08/2009
2610 Cristo Rey RELEVO 1 YUS  VINUES HUGO 07/08/2009
2727 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO 29/09/2009
2727 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ALTURA ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO 29/09/2009
2556 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml BLASCO DIAZ PEDRO 14/07/2009
2074 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv CABREJAS PEREZ ABRIL 18/05/2009
2074 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VORTEX CABREJAS PEREZ ABRIL 18/05/2009
2725 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DORSAL CALERO SANAGUSTIN ÁNGEL 26/02/2009
2725 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml CALERO SANAGUSTIN ÁNGEL 26/02/2009
2067 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DORSAL ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA 01/01/2008
2067 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA 01/01/2008
2218 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA 29/04/2008
2218 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VORTEX FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA 29/04/2008
2726 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv GARCIA BASBOUS NICOLAS 10/03/2009
2726 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VORTEX GARCIA BASBOUS NICOLAS 10/03/2009
2721 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv GONZALEZ MARQUEZ MARIO 09/02/2008
2721 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VORTEX GONZALEZ MARQUEZ MARIO 09/02/2008
2722 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DORSAL GONZALEZ MARQUEZ FRANCISCO 09/02/2008
2722 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml GONZALEZ MARQUEZ FRANCISCO 09/02/2008
2070 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS LUNA 15/02/2008
2071 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS VEGA 15/02/2008
2723 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DORSAL LAIGLESIA BUEY PABLO 16/06/2008
2723 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml LAIGLESIA BUEY PABLO 16/06/2008
2073 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRÍZ 29/09/2008
2075 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml LAS HERAS USON LAURA 23/12/2009
2763 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv LATASA IZQUIETA MIKEL 12/10/2008
2763 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ALTURA LATASA IZQUIETA MIKEL 12/10/2008
2554 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DORSAL LOBERA JIMENEZ JAIME 18/12/2008
2554 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml LOBERA JIMENEZ JAIME 18/12/2008
2194 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DORSAL LOPEZ BLASCO NOA 14/01/2009
2194 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml LOPEZ BLASCO NOA 14/01/2009
2555 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 500ml LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN 23/02/2009
2220 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD MACHIN NUEZ LEIRE 20/11/2008
2220 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml MACHIN NUEZ LEIRE 20/11/2008
2762 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD MARTIN GURREA NÉSTOR 06/08/2008
2762 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml MARTIN GURREA NÉSTOR 06/08/2008
2069 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv MARTÍNEZ VAN HAL ALEXIA 09/02/2008



2069 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ALTURA MARTÍNEZ VAN HAL ALEXIA 09/02/2008
2761 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml MELERO ALLUÉ MARCOS 14/01/2008
2761 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VORTEX MELERO ALLUÉ MARCOS 14/01/2008
2196 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD MIHAI PATRICIA 24/06/2009
2196 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml MIHAI PATRICIA 24/06/2009
2195 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml MORA MORA ALEJANDRA 14/02/2009
2072 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD PALACIOS PALACIOS ELENA 07/04/2008
2072 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml PALACIOS PALACIOS ELENA 07/04/2008
2068 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv PÉREZ GOMEZ ELENA 06/01/2008
2068 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ALTURA PÉREZ GOMEZ ELENA 06/01/2008
2219 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD RODRIGUEZ MARCOS SILVIA 18/11/2008
2219 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml RODRIGUEZ MARCOS SILVIA 18/11/2008
2728 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO 27/12/2009
2728 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO 27/12/2009
2261 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50mv SANZ MARTINEZ CAYETANA 14/11/2009
2261 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ALTURA SANZ MARTINEZ CAYETANA 14/11/2009
2262 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD SANZ MARTINEZ GENOVEVA 14/11/2009
2262 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml SANZ MARTINEZ GENOVEVA 14/11/2009
2252 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER 11/12/2009
2252 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VORTEX TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER 11/12/2009
2221 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml VILLA MOLINERO MARINA 25/10/2009
2221 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VORTEX VILLA MOLINERO MARINA 25/10/2009
2764 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONGITUD VILLA MOLINERO ABEL 25/01/2008
2764 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml VILLA MOLINERO ABEL 25/01/2008
2724 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DORSAL ZAPATA FARAH BASEL 24/06/2008
2724 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50ml ZAPATA FARAH BASEL 24/06/2008
2556 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Relevo BLASCO DIAZ PEDRO 14/07/2009
2071 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Relevo GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS VEGA 15/02/2008
2073 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Relevo LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRÍZ 29/09/2008
2555 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO Relevo LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN 23/02/2009
2525 AZUA 500ml BLAS OTERO HUGO 17/12/2009

2525 AZUA DORSAL BLAS OTERO HUGO 17/12/2009

2032 AZUA 500ml GARCIA BUENO RAQUEL 14/11/2009

2032 AZUA DORSAL GARCIA BUENO RAQUEL 14/11/2009

2031 AZUA 500ml SANTOLARIA SALINAS AMAYA 08/11/2009

2031 AZUA LONGITUD SANTOLARIA SALINAS AMAYA 08/11/2009

2523 AZUA 500ml BELTRAN ROLDAN DARIO 01/08/2009

2523 AZUA LONGITUD BELTRAN ROLDAN DARIO 01/08/2009

2024 AZUA ALTURA BLAS OTERO INES 12/05/2008

2028 AZUA ALTURA GRAÑA CUBILLO SOFIA 26/12/2008

2021 AZUA ALTURA ESCARTIN SAEZ INES 02/01/2008

2516 AZUA ALTURA ESCARTIN SAEZ IVAN 02/01/2008

2516 AZUA 50ml ESCARTIN SAEZ IVAN 02/01/2008

2518 AZUA VORTEX ALONSO ESTEBAN ROMAN 29/05/2008

2518 AZUA 500ml ALONSO ESTEBAN ROMAN 29/05/2008

2026 AZUA VORTEX GIL MARQUES INES 25/09/2008

2026 AZUA 500ml GIL MARQUES INES 25/09/2008

2029 AZUA DORSAL GRAÑA CUBILLO CLAUDIA 26/12/2008

2029 AZUA 500ml GRAÑA CUBILLO CLAUDIA 26/12/2008

2022 AZUA DORSAL RIVERO ROYO ALICIA 22/01/2008

2022 AZUA 500ml RIVERO ROYO ALICIA 22/01/2008

2025 AZUA 50ml MARTIN MORALES MARIA 22/08/2008

2025 AZUA LONGITUD MARTIN MORALES MARIA 22/08/2008

2516 AZUA Relevo 1 ESCARTIN SAEZ IVAN 02/01/2008

2O29 AZUA Relevo 2 GRAÑA CUBILLO CLAUDIA 26/12/2008

2186 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 50ml FERRIZ PEREZ CAYETANA 10/08/2009
2186 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DORSAL FERRIZ PEREZ CAYETANA 10/08/2009
2530 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 500ml SALANUEVA TOBAJAS ANDER 28/01/2009
2530 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 SALANUEVA TOBAJAS ANDER 28/01/2009



2709 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 50mv CASTAN GARCIA ISAAC 08/07/2008
2709 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DORSAL CASTAN GARCIA ISAAC 08/07/2008
2038 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 50mv PEREIRA NAVARRO LUCIA 08/02/2009
2038 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO LONGITUD PEREIRA NAVARRO LUCIA 08/02/2009
2533 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO LONGITUD BECERRIL FRANCO SAMUEL 10/11/2009
2533 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 BECERRIL FRANCO SAMUEL 10/11/2009
2036 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO ALTURA ALVAREZ PEREZ CARLA 05/02/2008
2036 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 ALVAREZ PEREZ CARLA 05/02/2008
2531 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO VORTEX ABAD CABREJAS RAUL 10/02/2009
2531 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 ABAD CABREJAS RAUL 10/02/2009

DEA2019 Deportivo Santa Isabel 50ml GIMENEZ GIL MARIA 22/08/2008
DEA2015 Deportivo Santa Isabel 50mv CALLAVED DELGADO  ELSA 02/06/2008
DEA2514 Deportivo Santa Isabel VORTEX BROSED FERRERO ANTÓN 28/08/2008
DEA2515 Deportivo Santa Isabel 500ml CORTES VIVES ALVARO 30/03/2009
DEA2018 Deportivo Santa Isabel ALTURA GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA 05/08/2008
DEA2017 Deportivo Santa Isabel DORSAL LAHUERTA TAPIA ELENA 23/07/2008
DEA2016 Deportivo Santa Isabel LONGITUD CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA 22/07/2008
DEA2020 Deportivo Santa Isabel 50ml CEBOLLA GOMEZ CANDELA 12/06/2009
DEA2514 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo1 BROSED FERRERO ANTÓN 28/08/2008
DEA2015 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo1 CALLAVED DELGADO  ELSA 02/06/2008
DEA2016 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo1 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA 22/07/2008
DEA2018 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo1 GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA 05/08/2008
DEA2019 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo2 GIMENEZ GIL MARIA 22/08/2008
DEA2515 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo2 CORTES VIVES ALVARO 30/03/2009
DEA2017 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo2 LAHUERTA TAPIA ELENA 23/07/2008
DEA2020 Deportivo Santa Isabel Relevo2 CEBOLLA GOMEZ CANDELA 12/06/2009
DEA2626 Eliseo Godoy 50ml MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL 09/09/2009
DEA2116 Eliseo Godoy 50ml PEREZ LUZON PIA 26/04/2008
DEA2614 Eliseo Godoy 50ml GAVIN LAHOZ HUGO 01/11/2009
DEA2630 Eliseo Godoy 50ml GRACIA CASULLA PEDRO 17/12/2009
DEA2613 Eliseo Godoy 50ml ESTRADA DOLZ VICTOR 17/09/2008
DEA2616 Eliseo Godoy 50ml ZUERAS MORAGRAGA NICOLAS 26/11/2008
DEA2120 Eliseo Godoy 50mv PUEYO VALENZUELA VIOLETA 13/09/2008
DEA2121 Eliseo Godoy 50ml PERNIA GARCIA VERA 07/12/2008
DEA2628 Eliseo Godoy 50ml LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS 01/10/2009
DEA2125 Eliseo Godoy 50ml MIRAVETE BERNAD MARTA 27/07/2009
DEA2625 Eliseo Godoy 50ml CASTILLO BELTRAN DAVID 21/08/2009
DEA2618 Eliseo Godoy 50ml DELPECH MAINAR MARCOS 28/12/2008
DEA2123 Eliseo Godoy 50mv ANDRES MARTINEZ ESTHER 01/03/2009
DEA2623 Eliseo Godoy 50mv MILAN ESCALADA BRUNO 23/05/2009
DEA2122 Eliseo Godoy 50mv VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA 25/02/2009
DEA2117 Eliseo Godoy 50mv ANDRES VAZQUEZ VEGA 12/05/2008
DEA2127 Eliseo Godoy 50mv LATORRE ROGRIGO CLAUDIA 31/08/2009
DEA2771 Eliseo Godoy 50mv AGUDO BLASCO PABLO 08/05/2009
DEA2627 Eliseo Godoy 50mv ESTEBAN SARA IZAN 14/09/2009
DEA2620 Eliseo Godoy 50mv FATAS LALIENA PABLO 01/03/2009
DEA2631 Eliseo Godoy 50mv ROY MARTINEZ VICTOR 17/12/2009
DEA2612 Eliseo Godoy 50mv EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO 09/07/2008
DEA2126 Eliseo Godoy 50mv SANCHO DIEZ LUNA 27/07/2009
DEA2624 Eliseo Godoy 500ml BERTRAND MARTINEZ CARLOS 07/06/2009
DEA2128 Eliseo Godoy 500ml LAMANA COMPS SOFIA 05/12/2009
DEA2124 Eliseo Godoy 500ml NAVARRO SEPÚLVEDA ADRIANA 25/03/2009
DEA2611 Eliseo Godoy LONGITUD GARCIA MOZAS MARIO 01/07/2008
DEA2118 Eliseo Godoy LONGITUD MORENO PEREZ NAYRA 27/07/2008
DEA2615 Eliseo Godoy LONGITUD LAHOZ CASALEJOS MARIO 21/11/2008
DEA2612 Eliseo Godoy LONGITUD EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO 09/07/2008
DEA2121 Eliseo Godoy LONGITUD PERNIA GARCIA VERA 07/12/2008
DEA2628 Eliseo Godoy LONGITUD LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS 01/10/2009
DEA2771 Eliseo Godoy LONGITUD AGUDO BLASCO PABLO 08/05/2009



DEA2122 Eliseo Godoy ALTURA VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA 25/02/2009
DEA2117 Eliseo Godoy ALTURA ANDRES VAZQUEZ VEGA 12/05/2008
DEA2127 Eliseo Godoy ALTURA LATORRE ROGRIGO CLAUDIA 31/08/2009
DEA2613 Eliseo Godoy ALTURA ESTRADA DOLZ VICTOR 17/09/2008
DEA2126 Eliseo Godoy ALTURA SANCHO DIEZ LUNA 27/07/2009
DEA2630 Eliseo Godoy VORTEX GRACIA CASULLA PEDRO 17/12/2009
DEA2623 Eliseo Godoy VORTEX MILAN ESCALADA BRUNO 23/05/2009
DEA2620 Eliseo Godoy VORTEX FATAS LALIENA PABLO 01/03/2009
DEA2631 Eliseo Godoy VORTEX ROY MARTINEZ VICTOR 17/12/2009
DEA2621 Eliseo Godoy VORTEX BLASCO SANZ DIEGO 03/04/2009
DEA2617 Eliseo Godoy VORTEX CABELLO PARDO IVAN 28/11/2008
DEA2625 Eliseo Godoy VORTEX CASTILLO BELTRAN DAVID 21/08/2009
DEA2614 Eliseo Godoy DORSAL GAVIN LAHOZ HUGO 01/11/2009
DEA2616 Eliseo Godoy DORSAL ZUERAS MORAGRAGA NICOLAS 26/11/2008
DEA2120 Eliseo Godoy DORSAL PUEYO VALENZUELA VIOLETA 13/09/2008
DEA2618 Eliseo Godoy DORSAL DELPECH MAINAR MARCOS 28/12/2008
DEA2118 Eliseo Godoy Relevo1 MORENO PEREZ NAYRA 27/07/2008
DEA2611 Eliseo Godoy Relevo1 GARCIA MOZAS MARIO 01/07/2008
DEA2624 Eliseo Godoy Relevo1 BERTRAND MARTINEZ CARLOS 07/06/2009
DEA2626 Eliseo Godoy Relevo1 MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL 09/09/2009
DEA2128 Eliseo Godoy Relevo2 LAMANA COMPS SOFIA 05/12/2009
DEA2124 Eliseo Godoy Relevo2 NAVARRO SEPÚLVEDA ADRIANA 25/03/2009
DEA2116 Eliseo Godoy Relevo2 PEREZ LUZON PIA 26/04/2008
DEA2615 Eliseo Godoy Relevo2 LAHOZ CASALEJOS MARIO 21/11/2008
DEA2123 Eliseo Godoy Relevo3 ANDRES MARTINEZ ESTHER 01/03/2009
DEA2621 Eliseo Godoy Relevo3 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO 03/04/2009
DEA2617 Eliseo Godoy Relevo3 CABELLO PARDO IVAN 28/11/2008
DEA2627 Eliseo Godoy Relevo3 ESTEBAN SARA IZAN 14/09/2009

6537 ENRIQUE DE OSSO  BOZA ARTIGAS GUILLERMO 29/10/2010

6537 ENRIQUE DE OSSO  PRADO ROMERO DAVID 04/01/2010
2641 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml COLAS SANZ ADRIAN 12/11/2009
2144 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml CARRO DELGADO LUCIA 12/10/2009
2143 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml GARCIA MARIN AITANA 09/10/2009
2640 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS 28/08/2009
2638 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml LUCEA ESPIAGO HUGO 18/06/2009
2141 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA 14/04/2009
2636 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml LERA ARKAITZ 11/01/2009
2635 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml RESA ARTAL DORIAN 16/12/2008
2632 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50ml ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO 13/05/2008
2134 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50mv CALAVIA MARIN MARIA 22/06/2008
2131 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 50mv PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA 18/03/2008
2130 ENRIQUE DE OSSO 500ml GRACIA LOU IXEYA MARINA 12/03/2008
2641 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALTURA COLAS SANZ ADRIAN 12/11/2009
2143 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALTURA GARCIA MARIN AITANA 09/10/2009
2638 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALTURA LUCEA ESPIAGO HUGO 18/06/2009
2135 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALTURA FRANCES MARTI ALBA 25/06/2008
2130 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALTURA GRACIA LOU IXEYA MARINA 12/03/2008
2640 ENRIQUE DE OSSO DORSAL SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS 28/08/2009
2636 ENRIQUE DE OSSO DORSAL LERA ARKAITZ 11/01/2009
2632 ENRIQUE DE OSSO DORSAL ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO 13/05/2008
2144 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LONGITUD CARRO DELGADO LUCIA 12/10/2009
2141 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LONGITUD LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA 14/04/2009
2635 ENRIQUE DE OSSO VORTEX RESA ARTAL DORIAN 16/12/2008
2634 ENRIQUE DE OSSO VORTEX GIL BELLIDO HECTOR 13/11/2008
2634 ENRIQUE DE OSSO Relevo GIL BELLIDO HECTOR 13/11/2008
2135 ENRIQUE DE OSSO Relevo FRANCES MARTI ALBA 25/06/2008
2134 ENRIQUE DE OSSO Relevo CALAVIA MARIN MARIA 22/06/2008
2131 ENRIQUE DE OSSO Relevo PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA 18/03/2008

2684 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 500ml BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN IVÁN 28/10/2008



2164 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50ml ESPAÑA GUDINO INES 13/05/2008
2690 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50ml MATA CEPERO LUCAS 26/04/2009
2176 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50ml PLATERO GOÑI SARA 23/12/2009
2692 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50ml PINA ZABALETA HUGO 14/08/2009
2170 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50ml FONTECHA PINA ADRIANA 17/07/2009
2168 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50mv BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA 28/02/2009
2167 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50mv CORTES CABALLERO ALBA 03/10/2008
2687 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50mv LAHOZ DE LA TORRE DANIEL 06/02/2009
2694 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50mv RESANO ESTRADA IVÁN 29/10/2009
2166 CEIP LA ESTRELLA 50mv LANZAROTE LABE CRISTINA 07/08/2008
2695 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ALTURA CHIMINELLI FERNANDEZ BRUNO 19/11/2009
2167 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ALTURA CORTES CABALLERO ALBA 03/10/2008
2168 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ALTURA BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA 28/02/2009
2690 CEIP LA ESTRELLA DORSAL MATA CEPERO LUCAS 26/04/2009
2166 CEIP LA ESTRELLA DORSAL LANZAROTE LABE CRISTINA 07/08/2008
2170 CEIP LA ESTRELLA DORSAL FONTECHA PINA ADRIANA 17/07/2009
2164 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LONGITUD ESPAÑA GUDINO INES 13/05/2008
2687 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LONGITUD LAHOZ DE LA TORRE DANIEL 06/02/2009
2694 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LONGITUD RESANO ESTRADA IVÁN 29/10/2009
2172 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LONGITUD LATORRE CORO ASIA 07/08/2009
2692 CEIP LA ESTRELLA VORTEX PINA ZABALETA HUGO 14/08/2009
2176 CEIP LA ESTRELLA VORTEX PLATERO GOÑI SARA 23/12/2009
2681 CEIP LA ESTRELLA VORTEX SEGURA GONZALEZ EMILIO 12/01/2008
2684 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN IVÁN 28/10/2008
2695 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 CHIMINELLI FERNANDEZ BRUNO 19/11/2009
2681 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 SEGURA GONZALEZ EMILIO 12/01/2008
2172 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 LATORRE CORO ASIA 07/08/2009


